Acquarena Cup 2019

acqzad’ena

400 Stile Libero

Bressanone BZ, Sabato 25/05/2019 - 16:39
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
Pos Cor Ser. Atleta

Ragazzi - F
1° 7 1 REPELEDILETTA

2° 6 2 RUBINONICOLE

3 1 1 BORRELLIPAOLA

4° 4 2 BACCIGRETA

5° 6 3 STEFANI FRANCESCA

6° 5 3 DORFMANN VICTORIA

7° 2 3 MAZZONELLI MATILDE PENELOPE

8 1 3 KURICKIGIULIA

9° 7 3 SACCHIELISABETTA
Juniores - F

1° 6 1 BALDESSARILETIZIA

2° 5 2 SORRENTINO GIULIA

3° 2 2 EISENDLE LISA

4° 4 3 BJELICLARA

5° 2 1 TRAPASSO VALENTINA

6° 7 2 DASCANIO AURORA

7° 8 3 DEPALMA IRA

8 3 3 BRILLONICOLE
Cadetti - F

1° 8 2 BOCCOLARICLAUDIA

2° 3 2 WEGER SABRINA

3° 1 2 INNERHOFER MIRIAM
Senior - F

1° 4 1 CAPONILINDA

2° 3 1 BANFIDENISE

3 8 1 DULLERADRIANA

- 5 1 TETTAMANZI ALISIA
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Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
GESTISPORT

GESTISPORT

ROBUR ET FIDES

ASD RARI NANTES VALSUGANA
ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO

RARI NANTES TRENTO

RARI NANTES TRENTO

RARI NANTES TRENTO

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO

SSV BOZEN

A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO

SSV BOZEN

ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO
SSV BOZEN

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.

RAPPRESENTATIVA FIN ITALIA
ROBUR ET FIDES

Schwimmclub Innsbruck
RAPPRESENTATIVA FIN ITALIA

Tempo

04:32.23
04:35.19
04:38.76
04:44.99
04:47.76
04:54.72
04:54.84
04:55.23
04:59.58

04:34.22
04:42.67
04:46.63
04:48.20
04:48.75
04:51.16
04:57.66
05:00.29

04:49.40
04:50.39
04:52.94

04:17.28

04:32.34

04:34.09
ASS

Pti

7.00
3.00
2.00

4.00
1.00

9.00
6.00
5.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.it
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